
Name Organization Email Address
Jeff Bielicki The Ohio State University bielicki.2@osu.edu
Tom Content Citizens Utility Board of Wisconsin, Inc content@cubwi.org
Bailey Cultice American Electric Power bscultice@aep.com
George Damian Clean Energy Economy MN (CEEM) gdamian@cleanenergyeconomymn.org
Jade Davis BRITE Energy Innovators jade.davis@brite.org
Jon Davis The Council of State Governments jdavis@csg.org
Dennis Deters Public Utilities Commission of Ohio dennis.deters@puco.ohio.gov
Jeff Ewart Midwestern Governors Association jewart@midwesterngovernors.org
Michaela Flagg Customized Energy Solutions Michaela.flagg@ces-ltd.com
Jon Ford Indiana Office of Energy Development Jonathanford@oed.in.gov
Diana Gastelum Great Plains Institute dgastelum@gpisd.net
Justin Grady Kansas Corporation Commission justin.grady@ks.gov
Cliff Haefke University of Illinois Chicago chaefk1@uic.edu
Jesse Heier Midwestern Governors Association jheier@midwesterngovernors.org
Ginger Hodge Customized Energy Solutions ghodge@ces-ltd.com
Joel Jansen American Electric Power
Shane Lies American Electric Power qslies@aep.com
Franz Litz Great Plains Institute flitz@gpisd.net
Ryan Martini Invenergy rmartini@invenergy.com
David Mindham EDP Renewables david.mindham@edp.com
Terrence O’Donnell Dickinson Wright Todonnell@dickinsonwright.com
Lissa Pawlisch Minnesota Department of Commerce lissa.pawlisch@state.mn.us
Greg Poulos Consumer Advocates of the PJM States (CAPS) poulos@pjm-advocates.org
Anton Ptak EDF Renewable anton.ptak@edf-re.com
Temujin Roach EDF power solutions N. America Temujin.Roach@edf-re.com
William Seuffert Midwest Reliability Organization william.seuffert@mro.net
Adam Sokolski EDF power solutions adam.sokolski@edf-re.com
Benjamin Stafford Great Plains Institute bstafford@gpisd.net
Jerry Terry MISO jterry@misoenergy.org
Tyler Travers Renew Missouri tyler@renewmo.org
Claire Vigesaa North Dakota Transmission Authority cvigesaa@nd.gov
Carolyn Wetterlin Xcel Energy Carolyn.m.wetterlin@xcelenergy.com
Ralph Whaley Cincinnati State Technical and Community College ralph.whaley@cincinnatistate.edu
Maureen R. Willis Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel maureen.willis@occ.ohio.gov
Luke Wilson Indiana Office of Energy Development lukwilson@oed.in.gov
Lanny Zieman Iowa Attorney General Office of Consumer Advocate lanny.zieman@oca.iowa.gov
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